MAZDA
2
Poz. Nr° Imie
1 34 DANILLO
2 53 MISIAK89-89 (F)
3 51 KONRADVIPER
4 7 BUKOS
5 32 IREK)
6 27 EMPITNESS
7 40 NIKOLAKIS
8 36 _ADI
9 30 ADAM_B
10 25 ZEMOJ
11 38 MARCINOWOZNIAKO
12 52 WITEKW
13 31 STRAZAK 8
14 29 SEBAPOZ
15 45 TITOO1
16 26 DAM92
17 43 BARTOL
18 104 KAMILWLKP
19 47 HADAM
20 39 KUZA)
21 28 CHRISM
22 44 OLECKYY
23 48 PAWCIO1017
24 50 MATTH
25 37 PIOTREK_154
26 41 DAvVCIO
27 33 WICIU KL
28 35 WORCIK
29 42 SPARKY
30 49 PIOTREKR
© GMT Race

LM L WL LS

WIT L= OPOL S

Klasa

SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA
SUZUKA

SUZUKA

Préba TOR - Przejazd 1

Punkty

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Tor POZNAN, Sunday 08 April 2018

HL LA
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Classification

Okrazen

SUZUKA

33
23
33
32
38
39
31
39
37
27
8
30
38
32
30
15
38
5
28
37
39
26
28
33
36
14
22
32
33
3

Esposto ore: 20:14

ALriciaacrini m ik i | Hos e

TOR POZNAN

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:57.922
1:58.832
1:58.927
1:59.011
1:59.210
1:59.637
1:59.696
1:59.839
2:00.589
2:00.885
2:02.117
2:02.334
2:02.899
2:03.757
2:04.077
2:04.176
2:05.464
2:08.887
2:09.003
2:09.074
2:09.827
2:10.248
2:11.635
2:12.349
2:12.386
2:13.383
2:15.324
2:17.620
2:19.154

4:16.315

w okr.

19
10
27
24
34
34
18

32
26

36
25
29

12

25

13
14
25
22

17

Roznica

13.807
14.717
14.812
14.896
15.095
15.522
15.581
15.724
16.474
16.770
18.002
18.219
18.784
19.642
19.962
20.061
21.349
24.772
24.888
24.959
25.712
26.133
27.520
28.234
28.271
29.268
31.209
33.505
35.039

2:32.200

Model/silnik

Mazda MX-5
Mazda 323F
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-3
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-3
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-6
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-6
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-6
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-3
Mazda MX-5
Mazda 323

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

4/6



